Bellekler

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

Uriin

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

8GB DDR5 CL36 KF560C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 SODIMM KVR56546BS8-16
KINGSTON

5600Mhz DDR5 CL46 DIMM KVR56U46BS8-16
KINGSTON

DDR5 5600MHz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 1x16G

DDR5 6400MHz CL52 KVR64A52BS8-16 CUDIMM
KINGSTON

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBE-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36 DDR5

Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6529BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40 DDR5

Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5229BAA-1)

Apacer NOX RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL38 DDR5

Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C622NBAA-1)

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 4800Mhz SODIMM CL40 DDR5

Notebook Ram (FS.16G2A.PTH)

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

5+

10+

5+

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

41,40

43,70

80,50

80,50

80,50

82,80

56,35

62,10

81,07

58,65

94,30

37,95

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G52C5227BAA-1)

Apacer NOX 16GB 1x16GB 5200MHz CL40 DDR5 Gaming
Ram (AH5U16G52C522MBAA-1)

Apacer NOX 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5 Gaming
Ram (AH5U16G56C522MBAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL38 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6227BAA-1)

Apacer NOX 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL38 DDR5 Gaming
Ram (AH5U16G60C622MBAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL36 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C6527BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6200MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G62C5329BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 5600MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G56C5229BAA-1)

Apacer 16 GB 1x16GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL46 DDR5
Notebook Ram ( FS.16G2C.PKH)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6000MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G60C6229BAA-1)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5529BAA-1)

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

46,00

47,15

50,03

50,03

51,75

51,75

55,20

61,53

71,01

77,34

79,35

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usD



